
Historical versions of the placename of the township of Holme 

 

     Spelling                    Date              Source 

 

 

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of Abbreviations for 

Historic Placename Sources 

 

 

Holm(e)  

 
 

 
 

    et passim to  

1086  

1184-90  

1190  

1190-5  

1208 

1777  

DB 

Cockers 

Kend i, 2 

LaCh 400 

Cur  

M 

    (-in Kendal(e), -ell) 
 

  
   (-in Burton)  

1359, 1390  

1382 

1465   
1543  

Kend ii, 293-4 

 FF  

Pat, 

FF 

Hulme  1608 ib 
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