Historical versions of the placename of the township of Holme

Spelling	Date	Source
Holm(e)	1086	DB
(0)	1184-90	Cockers
	1190	Kend i, 2
	1190-5	LaCh 400
	1208	Cur
et passim to	1777	M
(-in Kendal(e), -ell)	1359, 1390	Kend ii, 293-4
	1382	FF
	1465	Pat,
(-in Burton)	1543	FF
Hulme	1608	ib

The abbreviations for the sources are explained in the List of <u>Abbreviations for Historic Placename Sources</u>